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The menu of Char-hut from Tamarac includes 67 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost
approximately $6.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. Char-Hut, located in Tamarac, FL, is a
beloved American restaurant with an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. Open today from 11:00 AM to 9:00
PM, it's the perfect spot to satisfy your cravings. For convenience, you can call ahead at (954) 720-5566 to check
wait times or reserve a table. Prefer dining at home? Enjoy your delicious meal delivered through DoorDash or
Uber Eats. With a diverse menu that includes vegetarian options, Char-Hut caters to all tastes. If you're
interested in exploring similar dining experiences, be sure to visit Krispy Kreme and Mannino's Italian Restaurant
and Pizzeria. Have you enjoyed a meal here? We’'d love to hear your thoughts!.
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Salads

SIDE SALAD

Mains

MESSY FRIES

Main Courses

GRILLED TUNA STEAK

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces
HOT SAUCE

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Starters

GRAN FIESTA

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Combos

FIESTA MEAL

Beverages

BOTTLED SPRING WATER

Entree

3PC CHICKEN TENDERS

$4.0

$5.7

$10.0

$7.5

$5.0

$2.2

$4.8

Modifiers

BROWNIE BAR

Off The Grill

CHAR-CHICKEN

Side Items And Extras

SIDE OF BLUE CHEESE

Soulful Sauces

HOT CHEESE SAUCE

Sides

PLANTAINS

Other Item

ALL MEAT CHILI

Fried Potatoes
CHEESE FRIES

Salads And Chili

BOWL OF CHILI

Oven Arts

COOKIE BAR

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

Entrées

ONION RINGS
CHILI CHEESE FRIES

$4.3

$8.3

$0.6

$1.4

$2.9

$1.4

$6.2

$3.8
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Sandwiches

CHICKEN SANDWICH
GRILLED CHEESE $4.6

Drinks

PA BIRCH BEER $3.2
FOUNTAIN SODA $2.2

Soft Drinks

DR PEPPER
DIET DR PEPPER

Burger

COWBOY BURGER $10.9
BIG BITE BURGER $11.6
VEGGIE BURGER $8.3
Extras

SIDE OF HONEY DIJON $0.6
SWEET FRIES $4.0
GRIDDLED PITA BREAD $0.6
Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN
BUFFALO CHICKEN
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH

Fresh, Lean, And Healthy

EDIE'S SPECIAL $8.5
FIESTA MEAL WITH MEAT $6.0
FIESTA MEAL NO MEAT $6.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
BURGER

CHICKEN

PANINI

Mini Meals

MINI JR. HOT-DOG MEAL
MINI GRILLED CHEESE MEAL
MINI JR. BURGER MEAL
MINI CHICKEN TENDER MEAL

Char-Sandwiches
JR. CHAR-DOG

JACK STACK

JR. CHAR-BURGER
CHAR-BUSTER

Ingredients Used
ITALIAN SAUSAGE

ONION

CHILI

CHEESE

Popular Items
SIDE OF BBQ

BIG-DOG

CHAR-SALAD
CHAR-BURGER

6PC CHICKEN TENDERS

Side Dishes

SIDE OF HOT BUFFALO SAUCE

$8.9
$8.5
$9.5
$10.6

$5.0
$14.2
$5.6
$14.5

$7.7

$0.6
$6.0
$7.0
$8.3
$9.0

$0.6
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ONION RINGS $4.3 BAKED SWEET POTATO $4.0
BLACK BEANS RICE $2.9

FRIES $2.9

SIDE OF LITE RANCH $0.6

Char-hut

10000 W Mcnab Rd, Tamarac, Opening Hours:

Florida, 33321, United States Sunday 11:00-21:00

Monday 11:00-21:00

Tuesday 11:00-21:00

Wednesday 11:00-21:00

Thursday 11:00-21:00

Friday 11:00-21:00

Saturday 11:00-21:00
Made with Menu
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