



https://menuweb.menu 10000 W Mcnab Rd, Tamarac, Florida, 33321, United States +19547205566









The **menu of Char-hut** from Tamarac includes *67* dishes. On average the **dishes or drinks on the menu** cost approximately \$6.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. Char-Hut, located in Tamarac, FL, is a beloved American restaurant with an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. Open today from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM, it's the perfect spot to satisfy your cravings. For convenience, you can call ahead at (954) 720-5566 to check wait times or reserve a table. Prefer dining at home? Enjoy your delicious meal delivered through DoorDash or Uber Eats. With a diverse menu that includes vegetarian options, Char-Hut caters to all tastes. If you're interested in exploring similar dining experiences, be sure to visit Krispy Kreme and Mannino's Italian Restaurant and Pizzeria. Have you enjoyed a meal here? We'd love to hear your thoughts!

Salads SIDE SALAD	\$4.0	Modifiers BROWNIE BAR	\$4.3
Mains MESSY FRIES	\$5.7	Off The Grill CHAR-CHICKEN	\$8.3
Main Courses GRILLED TUNA STEAK	\$10.0	Side Items And Extras SIDE OF BLUE CHEESE	\$0.6
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Soulful Sauces HOT CHEESE SAUCE	\$1.4
Sauces HOT SAUCE		Sides PLANTAINS	\$2.9
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN TENDERS		Other Item ALL MEAT CHILI	\$1.4
Starters GRAN FIESTA	\$7.5	Fried Potatoes CHEESE FRIES	
Toppings TOPPINGS		Salads And Chili BOWL OF CHILI	\$6.2
Combos FIESTA MEAL	\$5.0	Oven Arts COOKIE BAR	\$3.8
Beverages BOTTLED SPRING WATER	\$2.2	Restaurant Category	
Entree 3PC CHICKEN TENDERS	\$4.8	Entrées ONION RINGS	

CHILI CHEESE FRIES

Sandwiches CHICKEN SANDWICH		These Types Of Dish Are Being Served	es
GRILLED CHEESE	\$4.6	BURGER	
_		CHICKEN	
Drinks		PANINI	
PA BIRCH BEER	\$3.2		
FOUNTAIN SODA	\$2.2	Mini Meals	
0 (10 1 1		MINI JR. HOT-DOG MEAL	\$8.9
Soft Drinks		MINI GRILLED CHEESE MEAL	\$8.5
DR PEPPER		MINI JR. BURGER MEAL	\$9.5
DIET DR PEPPER		MINI CHICKEN TENDER MEAL	\$10.6
Burger		Char-Sandwiches	
COWBOY BURGER	\$10.9	JR. CHAR-DOG	\$5.0
BIG BITE BURGER	\$11.6	JACK STACK	\$14.2
VEGGIE BURGER	\$8.3	JR. CHAR-BURGER	\$5.6
		CHAR-BUSTER	\$14.5
Extras			
SIDE OF HONEY DIJON	\$0.6	Ingredients Used	
SWEET FRIES	\$4.0	ITALIAN SAUSAGE	\$7.7
GRIDDLED PITA BREAD	\$0.6	ONION	
Objeken		CHILI	
Chicken		CHEESE	
BUFFALO CHICKEN			
BUFFALO CHICKEN		Popular Items	
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH	l	SIDE OF BBQ	\$0.6
Eroch Loop And Ho	althy	BIG-DOG	\$6.0
Fresh, Lean, And Healthy		CHAR-SALAD	\$7.0
EDIE'S SPECIAL	\$8.5	CHAR-BURGER	\$8.3
FIESTA MEAL WITH MEAT	\$6.0	6PC CHICKEN TENDERS	\$9.0
FIESTA MEAL NO MEAT	\$6.0	Cida Diabaa	
		Side Dishes	

SIDE OF HOT BUFFALO SAUCE

\$0.6

ONION RINGS	\$4.3	BAKED SWEET POTATO	\$4.0
BLACK BEANS RICE	\$2.9		
FRIES	\$2.9		
SIDE OF LITE RANCH	\$0.6		

Char-hut

10000 W Mcnab Rd, Tamarac, Florida, 33321, United States

Opening Hours: Sunday 11:00-21:00 Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-21:00 Saturday 11:00-21:00

Made with Menu

